
TIMING TIMING 

(7.35–7.50 am– 
Reading time)

(7.35–7.50 am– 
Reading time)

Mon, 8th Jul HISTORY 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Mon, 8th Jul CHEM / COMM / 
POL. SC 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Tue, 9th Jul ENGLISH 
LANGUAGE 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Tue, 9th Jul ENGLISH 

LANGUAGE 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Wed, 10th Jul GEOGRAPHY 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Wed, 10th Jul PHY / ACCTS / 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.
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Wed, 10th Jul GEOGRAPHY 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Wed, 10th Jul PHY / ACCTS / 
HIST 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Thu, 11th Jul BIOLOGY 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Thu, 11th Jul BIOLOGY / 
COMP SC / ECO 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Fri, 12th Jul COMP APPL. /                              
ECO APPL. 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Fri, 12th Jul MATHS / 

PSYCHOLOGY 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Sat, 13th Jul MATHS 2½ HRS. 7.50 – 10.20 A.M. Sat, 13th Jul ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Mon, 15th Jul ENGLISH 
LITERATURE

2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M. Mon, 15th Jul

Tue, 16th Jul CHEMISTRY 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M.

Wed, 17th Jul HINDI / ODIA 3 HRS. 7.50 – 10.50 A.M.

Thu, 18th Jul PHYSICS 2 HRS. 7.50 – 9.50 A.M.

Fri, 19th Jul REGULAR CLASSES RESUME

REGULAR CLASSES RESUME

Fri, 19th Jul REGULAR CLASSES RESUME

PRINCIPAL


